
KARTA ZGŁOSZENIA NA IX RAJD 
„Szlakiem Bitwy Pabianickiej 7 września 1939 r.”  

29 września 2012 r. 
 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 
(nazwa drużyny) 

 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

(opiekun, telefon kontaktowy) 
 

 
Lp. 

 
Imię i nazwisko 

 
Pesel 

 
Adres zamieszkania 

 
Nr 

legitymacji 
PTTK 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

 


